
Tuscola Softball 2013 

Home of the Lady Mountaineers 2013 
(posted July 1, 2012) 
 
Date    Opponent     Time 
February 13    Tryouts     3:30 
February 16(Sat)   Scrimmage Games @ Tuscola 
February 23(Sat)   Scrimmage Games @ AC Reynolds 
February 28(Thurs)   @ North Buncombe    4pm V/JV 
March 5(Tues)   @ Erwin     4pm V/JV 
March 6 (Wed)   Asheville     4pm Endowment Game V/JV 
March 7(Thurs)   North Buncombe    4pm V/JV 
March 15(Fri)  North Henderson   4pm V/JV 
March 16 (Sat)   @Morristown JV/V   11-12:30 JV/V 
March 19(Tues)   @ Smoky Mountain    4pm V/JV 
March 21 (Thurs)   ACR     4pm V/JV 
March 22(Fri)   Brevard     4pm V/JV 
March 26(Tues)   @ North Henderson   4pm V/JV 
March 27 (Wed)   Hendersonville    4pm V/JV 
March 28(Thurs)   @ Pisgah    4pm V/JV 

April 1-5th Spring Break-We are playing first part of Spring Break 
April 2(Tues)   West Henderson    4pm JV/V 
April 3(Wed)   @ East Henderson    4pm V/JV 
April 9(Tues)   @ Franklin    4pm JV/V  
April 10(Wed)   Erwin     4:30pm V/JV 
April 12(Fri)   Smoky Mountain    4pm JV/V 
April l6 (Tues)  @ Brevard    4pm V/JV 
April 18 (Thurs)   @ ACR     4pm V/JV 
April 23(Tues)   Pisgah     4pm JV/V 
April 24 (Wed)   @ Asheville    4pm V/JV 
April 26(Fri)  @ West Henderson    4pm V/JV 
April 30(Tues)   @ East Henderson V/JV  4pm V/JV 
May 2(Thurs)   Franklin    4pm JV/V 
May 3(Fri-Sat)   Conference Tournament Begins (higher seed site) 
May 10-11(Fri-Sat)   1st Round Playoffs  
May 14(Tues)   2nd Round Playoffs 
May 17(Fri)   District 
May 21(Tues)   Sectionals 
May 23(Thurs)   Regional 
May 31-June 1(Fri-Sat)  State 
 
ALL GAMES WILL BE DOUBLE HEADERS(VARSITY/JV)UNLESS LIGHTS ARE NOT PROVIDED AT 

THE LOCATION AND WILL BEGIN AT 4PM. 
 

Tuscola High School 
564 Tuscola School Road 

Waynesville, NC 28786 
828-456-2408 Fax: 828-456-2434 
mgentry@haywood.k12.nc.us 

 
Athletic Director: Rodney Mashburn 828-456-2408 

Head Varsity Coach: Mike Gentry 828-400-2115 
Assistant: Missy Gentry 828-400-9057 

Head JV Coach: Megan Taylor 828-506-7177  


